International Professional Rodeo Association

Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Rank
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12/05/2023 @ 09:07:12

Name

Blayn Hughston
Kenneth Glick
Ruben Saucedo
Stetson Bierman
Lane Rowland

Printed on 12/05/2023

Bareback Bronc

City
McBain
Pecatonica
Frankfort
Hidalgo
Hickman

Money

9,509.42
3,891.60
2,664.00
2,216.16

572.76
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Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Rank
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Printed on 12/05/2023

Name

Hudson Bolton
Cole D. Price
Derek Stills

John Jacobs
Marcus Kimberling
Darren Wagler
Ruben Saucedo
Kevin Wickey

Bull Riding

City

Milan
Crawfordsville
Lampe

Rapid City
Galena

Milroy
Frankfort
Mendon

State

IN

Money

9,136.80
6,385.06
2,295.00
1,609.20
1,440.00
936.90
555.55
166.05
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International Professional Rodeo Association

Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Rank
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12/05/2023 @ 09:07:12

Name

(R) Lane Epperson
Stephen Graefen
Kenneth Glick
Augustus Jones

Printed on 12/05/2023

Saddle Bronc

City
Warrensburg
Hidalgo
Pecatonica
Monroe City

State

Money

5,169.15
2,799.63
1,756.80

777.60
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Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023
Printed on 12/05/2023

Rank
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(R) Drew Henderson

Name

Hadley Deshazo

Clay Yadon
Cord Barricklow
Ryder Loeb

Wade Werkheiser
Strand Barricklow

Joseph Waling
Leon Jess
Don Thomas
Cody Kuiper
Ryan Holle
JB Bound
Evan Corzatt
Brian Hart
J.D. Angle
Caleb Bope
Duncan Smith
Blake Andis

Tie-Down Roping

City

Ash Flat
Otterbein
Union City
New Haven
Kewanee
Worthington
Williamsport
Arthur
Morganfield
West Lebanon
Whitewater
Fort Atkinson
Leesburg
Marion
Benton

North Judson
Macomb
Albion
Chicago

State

Money

6,158.83
5,917.00
5,495.14
3,652.20
2,131.71
1,726.56
1,604.36
1,523.57
1,134.71
910.43
816.30
678.11
523.34
518.13
207.00
162.00
154.80
133.29
119.34
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International Professional Rodeo Association

Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Rank
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Printed on 12/05/2023

Name

Cord Barricklow
Justin Morehouse
Eli Tippmann
Payden Strahan
Jake Thomas
Noel Strahan
Caleb Little
Dorian Autman
Clay Milhollin
Dawson Fenix
Max Clark
Brandon Ragsdale
Robert Hughes
William Collier
Dave Franks
Myles Essick

Steer Wrestling

City

Union City
Williamsport
New Haven
Bonfield
Buncombe
Bonfield
Dexter
Kankakee
Parker City
Webb City
Crete
Leavenworth
Crete
Malden
Milan
Highlandville

Money

7,966.03
7,759.71
5,962.53
3,633.65
3,311.72
3,009.51
2,612.01
2,273.19
2,253.24
950.40
672.10
522.00
424.29
355.50
311.85
146.25
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Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Rank
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12/05/2023 @ 09:07:12
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Printed on 12/05/2023

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Emily Stiles

Ashley Ketron

Ayla Manley

Haley Hughston
Lindsay Leverington
Dakota Murphy
Jennifer Garn

Kris Copenhaver
Danielle Klockenga
Cortney Pyse

Lucy Ferch

Haven Courville
Laney Felter
Bonnie Henry Buchholz
Khloe Jess
Brooklyn Hoskins
Kiersten Eads
Melba Headrick
Lilly Jess

Jennifer Haynes

City
Plymouth
Columbus
Mount Vernon
McBain
Troy
Freeburg
Union

St. James
Sheffield
Harmon
Hamlet
Kankakee
Cisco
Waterman
Arthur
Bargersville
Battle Ground
Salem
Arthur
Argos

Money

12,457.07
11,023.62
7,033.10
4,939.59
3,756.60
3,036.78
2,983.59
1,618.20
1,565.07
1,204.03
1,067.12
935.28
747.72
531.90
489.78
387.00
286.65
283.50
281.87
278.72
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Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023
Printed on 12/05/2023

Rank
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Name

Dakota Sunday
Garrett Smith

Sergio 'Junior' Fornazin
Strand Barricklow

Colton Bugis
Russ Manion
Keith Hanna
JB Bound
Clay Yadon
Ciro Lopez
Trevor Casey
Preston Fox
Zachary Hunter
Don Thomas
Evan Corzatt
Clay Norris

Header Team Roping

City
Huntington
Anna

New Haven
Worthington
Highland
Waverly
Henryville

Fort Atkinson
Otterbein

Dyer

Monroe Center
Thompsonville
Attica
Morganfield
Leesburg
Walkerton

Money

7,714.32
7,281.27
7,071.26
3,141.75
2,090.12
1,822.28
1,141.46
1,015.20
951.80
782.14
693.00
540.14
486.00
126.00
111.60
102.84
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Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023

Rank
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Printed on 12/05/2023

Heeler Team Roping

Name

Corey Barnett
Cordell Collins
Adam Schlechty
Terry Durbin
Jake Hawkins
Garrett Smith
John Zook

JB Bound

Clay Norris
Brandon Ragsdale
Tim Casey
Justin Ochs
Hadley Deshazo
Kolt Keller
Andrew Trainor
Justin Myers
Mike Adamson
Caleb Bope

City
Scottsburg
Talihina
Ansonia
Athens
Goshen
Anna
Danville

Fort Atkinson
Walkerton
Leavenworth
Monroe Center
Milton

Ash Flat
Frankfort
Buncombe
Rochelle
New Windsor
North Judson

State

Money

3,812.84
3,163.58
2,675.85
2,139.65
2,101.38
1,163.70
1,084.50
1,069.37
926.74
697.91
529.20
523.80
474.39
471.56
452.02
400.05
393.75
198.00
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Printed on 12/05/2023

Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Danielle Hart
Adrienne Trainor
Vanessa Madison
Jessica Fisher
Dakota Murphy
Bailey Mowen

Twain 'Marlene' Davis
Kelsie Clutts

Maddie Branum
Laney Felter

Andrea Lien
Michelle Christensen
Nikki Jackson

Sage Thomas

Kalie Petefish
Jennifer Tilley
Brinley Allen

Breezi Davis

Nicole Jenkins
Nicole Thomas

City
Marion
Buncombe
Crofton
Oxford
Freeburg
Baylis
Stephenville
Anna
Taylorville
Cisco
Shobonier
Coal City
Shelbyville
Markle
Jacksonville
Salem
Armstrong
Edinburg
Pekin
Buncombe

State

Money

4,856.38
4,387.55
4,174.51
2,901.52
2,405.72
1,873.80
1,701.34
1,430.37
1,375.84
1,284.84
1,094.67
1,020.59
960.99
853.67
356.14
315.90
315.00
217.80
190.32
171.00
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